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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Love's X 185.350 46.000 46.075 47.050 46.225
11 1 1

126 Selena Guerra 9.450 9.425 9.3009.700
125 Sara Brown 9.450 9.150 9.4009.400
120 Amy Rose Van Rensburg 9.225 9.250 9.1009.200
122 Camila Guzman 8.950 9.250 9.3759.450
124 Mayra Bernal 8.925 9.000
121 Ariyah Lipsey 9.0509.300

2 AHGA X 179.575 45.500 43.425 44.925 45.725
22 2 2

106 Sofia Aubrey 9.375 8.625 9.1009.100
105 Joselyn Aquino 9.225 9.100 9.4258.975
102 Daphne Nino 9.200 9.3259.275
103 Ellie Thompson 8.900 8.000 9.125
104 Enalesse Burns 8.800 9.075 8.800
101 Aubrielle Hendricks 8.625 8.7508.775

3 Mary Jane's X 138.675 35.050 33.150 34.925 35.550
33 3 3

129 Carolina Lopez 9.000 8.400 9.3509.225
128 Cameron Forbes 8.825 7.925 8.9508.400
127 Blaire Wilkins 8.625 9.000 8.8508.825
133 Yliana Sanchez 8.600 7.825 8.4008.475
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